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The menu of Fig Tree from Venice contains about 74 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about
$8.4 for a dish / drink. Nestled by the scenic Venice Beach, The Fig Tree is a breakfast haven that boasts a
diverse menu featuring generous portions of delightful dishes. Guests rave about the delicious pancakes, vibrant
Chilaquiles, and flavorful Fish Cakes, while healthy options like the Chorizo Omelet and salmon crostini also
impress. The sunny patio and potential for live jazz create a charming atmosphere for a leisurely meal. While
service experiences can vary—some patrons appreciate the friendly staff and promptness, others have noted
sluggish service—most agree that the ambiance and quality of food make The Fig Tree a must-visit.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

ICED TEA

Pizza
FUSION PIZZA

Mains

CORNMEAL PANCAKES

Toast

TOAST

Side Orders

TURKEY BACON

Appetizer

CEVICHE

Dessert
CREPES

Cocktails

BLOODY MARY

Main Course

GARDEN OMELETTE

Mexican Dishes

CHILAQUILES

Fresh Juices

CARROT JUICE

$3.5

$10.5

$6.0

$13.0

Main

LOX, EGGS ONIONS $13.0

Warme Getranke

CAFE AU LAIT $2.8

Brunch

STEAK AND EGGS

Beverages

YERBA MATE $3.5

Brunch Entrees

SHIITAKE OMELETTE $13.0
Breakfast Extras
TOAST BAGEL $3.0

Coffees & Teas

NUMI TEAS (POT) $3.5
Eye Openers

ORGANIC STEEL-CUT OATS $6.0
Hotcakes & French Toast
BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST $11.0
Taco Tuesday

SOY CHORIZO $4.5

Cinnabon Beverages

GHIRARDELLI HOT COCOA $4.3
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Organic Coffee Drinks

DOUBLE CAPPUCCINO

Breakfast Meats
CHICKEN-APPLE SAUSAGE

Coffee e Tea e Milk

OREGON CHAI LATTE

Cafe Omelettes
OLYMPIAN OMELETTE

Cafetaria

LATTE MACHIATTO

Fraps - Smoothies

LATTE OR MOCHA

Bakery - Bagels

BAGEL W/ CREAM CHEESE

Creative Omelettes

AUSTIN'S FAVORITE OMELETTE

Sandwiches
CHICKEN SANDWICH
BREAKFAST SANDWICH

Drinks

SMOOTHIES
DRINKS

$4.8

$6.0

$3.5

$13.0

$5.0

$4.8

$4.0

$13.0

$13.5

Sauces

KETCHUP
SALSA

Omelettes

SANTA FE OMELETTE
SMOKED TURKEY OMELETTE

Hot Drinks

COFFEE
TEA

Coffee

CAPPUCCINO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
ESPRESSO

Side Dishes

HOME STYLE SCONES
YOGURT FROU-FROU
TOAST W/ CREAM CHEESE
HERBED POTATOES

Breakfast

THREE EGGS

NUCLEAR PANCAKES
THE PUFFED PANCAKE
EGGS BANDALIER (NOT

INCLUDING TOAST OR SCONE)

GRANOLA
PORRIDGE

$13.0
$13.0

$3.8
$3.8
$2.8

$2.5
$6.8
$4.0
$5.0

$9.3
$10.5
$13.0

$13.0
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These Types Of Dishes CHORIZO
Are Being Served Breakfast Served All D
ANDWICH reakfast Serve ay
EGGS BENEDICT (WEEKENDS
PANINI AND HOLIDAYS ONLY) 313.0
TOSTADAS TOFU SCRAMBLE WITH SAUTEED $10.3
FISH VEGGIES AND HERBS )
BREAD BREAKFAST QUESADILLA (NOT $13.0
INCLUDING TOAST OR SCONE) '
CHICKEN
POTATO LATKES (NOT INCLUDING $13.0
. TOAST OR SCONE) '
Ingredlents Used HUEVOS OR TOFU RANCHEROS
MILK (NOT INCLUDING TOAST OR $13.0
SCONE)
FRUIT
SMOKED SALMON PLATE ON LA $16.0
BACON BREA BAGEL ]
FETA EGGS LULU $13.0
SAUSAGE CHICKEN HASH (CHICKEN-APPLE $13.0
SAUSAGE W/ POTATOES ONIONS) ]
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