

Fig Tree Menu

https://menuweb.menu 431 Ocean Front Walk, 90291, Venice, US, United States +13103924937 - https://www.figtreevenice.com/









The menu of Fig Tree from Venice contains about 74 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$8.4 for a dish / drink. Nestled by the scenic Venice Beach, The Fig Tree is a breakfast haven that boasts a diverse menu featuring generous portions of delightful dishes. Guests rave about the delicious pancakes, vibrant Chilaquiles, and flavorful Fish Cakes, while healthy options like the Chorizo Omelet and salmon crostini also impress. The sunny patio and potential for live jazz create a charming atmosphere for a leisurely meal. While service experiences can vary—some patrons appreciate the friendly staff and promptness, others have noted sluggish service—most agree that the ambiance and quality of food make The Fig Tree a must-visit.

Fig Tree Menu

CARROT JUICE



Non Alcoholic Drinks	\$3.5	Main LOX, EGGS ONIONS \$13.0
Pizza FUSION PIZZA		Warme Getränke CAFÉ AU LAIT \$2.8
Mains CORNMEAL PANCAKES	\$10.5	Brunch STEAK AND EGGS
Toast		Beverages YERBA MATE \$3.5
Side Orders TURKEY BACON	\$6.0	Brunch Entrees SHIITAKE OMELETTE \$13.0
Appetizer CEVICHE		Breakfast Extras TOAST BAGEL \$3.0
Dessert CREPES		Coffees & Teas NUMI TEAS (POT) \$3.5
Cocktails BLOODY MARY		Eye Openers ORGANIC STEEL-CUT OATS \$6.0
Main Course GARDEN OMELETTE	\$13.0	Hotcakes & French Toast BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST \$11.0
Mexican Dishes CHILAQUILES		Taco Tuesday SOY CHORIZO \$4.5
Fresh Juices		Cinnabon Beverages

GHIRARDELLI HOT COCOA

\$4.3

Fig Tree Menu



Organic Coffee Drinks	}	Sauces	
DOUBLE CAPPUCCINO	\$4.8	KETCHUP	
Breakfast Meats		SALSA	
CHICKEN-APPLE SAUSAGE	\$6.0	Omelettes	
		SANTA FE OMELETTE	\$13.0
Coffee •Tea • Milk		SMOKED TURKEY OMELETTE	\$13.0
OREGON CHAI LATTE	\$3.5		
		Hot Drinks	
Cafe Omelettes		COFFEE	
OLYMPIAN OMELETTE	\$13.0	TEA	
Cafetaria		Coffee	
LATTE MACHIATTO	\$5.0	CAPPUCCINO	\$3.8
		DOUBLE ESPRESSO	\$3.8
Fraps - Smoothies		ESPRESSO	\$2.8
LATTE OR MOCHA	\$4.8		
Dalcome Damala		Side Dishes	
Bakery - Bagels		HOME STYLE SCONES	\$2.5
BAGEL W/ CREAM CHEESE	\$4.0	YOGURT FROU-FROU	\$6.8
Creative Omelettes		TOAST W/ CREAM CHEESE	\$4.0
		HERBED POTATOES	\$5.0
AUSTIN'S FAVORITE OMELETTE	\$13.0	Dunalefact	
Sandwiches		Breakfast	
		THREE EGGS	\$9.3
CHICKEN SANDWICH	440 =	NUCLEAR PANCAKES	\$10.5
BREAKFAST SANDWICH	\$13.5	THE PUFFED PANCAKE	\$13.0
Drinks		EGGS BANDALIER (NOT INCLUDING TOAST OR SCONE)	\$13.0
SMOOTHIES		GRANOLA	
DRINKS		PORRIDGE	

Fig Tree Menu



These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

SANDWICH

TOSTADAS

FISH

BREAD

PANINI

CHICKEN

Ingredients Used

MILK

FRUIT

BACON

FETA

SAUSAGE

AVOCADO

CHORIZO

Breakfast Served All Day

EGGS BENEDICT (WEEKENDS AND HOLIDAYS ONLY) \$13.0

TOFU SCRAMBLE WITH SAUTEED \$10.3

BREAKFAST QUESADILLA (NOT INCLUDING TOAST OR SCONE) \$13.0

POTATO LATKES (NOT INCLUDING TOAST OR SCONE) \$13.0

HUEVOS OR TOFU RANCHEROS (NOT INCLUDING TOAST OR \$13.0 SCONE)

SMOKED SALMON PLATE ON LA \$16.0

EGGS LULU \$13.0

CHICKEN HASH (CHICKEN-APPLE SAUSAGE W/ POTATOES ONIONS) \$13.0

Fig Tree

431 Ocean Front Walk, 90291, Venice, US, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 08:00 -21:00 Wednesday 08:00 -21:00 Thursday 08:00 -21:00 Friday 08:00 -22:00 Saturday 08:00 -21:00

CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	MATE.
TAN TANA TANA TANA TANA TANA TANA TANA	
SATURNAL STORE THE STORMANAY Interest I Original Storing Commission	

Made with Menu